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The menu of Dairy Queen Store from Kenosha includes 64 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $4.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Dairy Queen Store Menu

Salads

SIDE SALAD

Drinks

JULIUS ORIGINAL
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN

frozen Yogurt

CONE

Hot Dogs

CHILI CHEESE DOG

Ice Cream*

SUNDAE

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Shakes

Chiclsen Strips

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET WITH
DRINK

Cones

DIPPED CONE

$2.2

$3.2

$1.9

$2.0

$2.5

$2.8

$1.9

$3.0

$6.5

$2.4

Favorites
ORIGINAL DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

Sides find &xtras

BREADED MUSHROOMS

Burgers find Sandwiches

1/2 LB. CHEESE GRILLBURGER

tids Ranger Meals

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

Drinks AU
MOOLATTE

Senior

CHICKEN STRIP LUNCH

fiids’ Meal

PICK YOUR MEAL, SIDE, DRINK
TREAT

Toyal Treats

PEANUT BUSTER PARFAIT

Blizzard Treats

ADD EXTRA STUFF

$3.2

$2.5

$4.8

$5.5

$3.5

$5.0

$4.3

$4.4

$0.7

lunch Certified tingus Becf

Char-Broiled Burgers

DELUXE CHEESEBURGER LUNCH

$5.0
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[ ] [ ]
Burger &Amp; Sandwiches Classic Treats
1/4 LB. CHEESE GRILLBURGER $3.6 WAFFLE CONE (PLAIN) $3.9
WAFFLE CONE (CHOCOLATE

Buck Tunch COATED) 5
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAPS LUNCH $5.0 0 J r
ﬂq m ADD A BOOST (FRESH BANANA) $1.0
ADD A BOOST (PROTEIN) $1.0
FUDGE STUFFED COOKIE $4.2
$5 Buck Tunch Burgers
ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER $2.2
KC BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER $5.0
LUNCH : 1/2 LB. FLAMETHROWER $5.4
GRILLBURGER ’
e ® 1/4 LB. BACON CHEESE
Mixed Pouliry Dishes e BReOn $4.0
CHICKEN MOZZARELLA $4.9
Sandwiches
W CHICKEN SANDWICH (GRILLED OR
CRISPY $3.9
APPLE TART $4.4 )
TURKEY BLT $4.9
Salads find Sides o
CHICKEN BLT SALAD (CRISPY OR Slde ﬂm
$6.2
GRILLED) @™ FRIES $2.2
CHICKEN GARDEN GREENS SALAD ., %L ONION RINGS $2.5
(CRISPY OR GRILLED) L ]
<=gw» CHEESE CURDS $3.3
Blended Treats .
These Types Of Dishes 1ire
PREMIUM FRUIT SMOOTHIE $3.0 R
ARCTIC RUSH $1.7 gw.q sm lEd
- *:" é CHICKEN BACON $4.9

o el B, RANCH

Popular Ttems | ﬁ CHICKEN WRAP $1.9

F
v

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $4.4 h
BLIZZARD TREAT $2.9

ICE CREAM
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Dq Combos

ORIGINAL DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER - COMBO

ALASKAN PACIFIC COD SANDWICH
- COMBO (LIMITED TIME)

TURKEY BLT - COMBO

1/4 LB. BACON CHEESE
GRILLBURGER - COMBO

1/2 LB. FLAMETHROWER
GRILLBURGER - COMBO

1/4 LB. MUSHROOM SWISS
GRILLBURGER

1/4 LB. MUSHROOM SWISS
GRILLBURGER - COMBO

$5.4

$5.4
$7.0

$6.3

$7.6

$4.0

$6.2

1/2 LB. CHEESE GRILLBURGER -

COMBO $7.0
1/4 LB. CHEESE GRILLBURGER - ¢ o
COMBO '

ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER — "
COMBO '

CHILI CHEESE DOG - COMBO $4.7
CHICKEN SANDWICH (GRILLED OR ¢ ,

CRISPY) - COMBO
CHICKEN BACON RANCH - COMBO $7.0
CHICKEN MOZZARELLA - COMBO  $7.0

ALASKAN PACIFIC COD SANDWICH

(LIMITED TIME) $3.2
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